
Coaches:Bishop Ludden
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage Marcellus 1:30
PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

NL

Nov 30, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Rome Free Academy 5:00

PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

L

Dec 1, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Liverpool 6:00

PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

L

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Notre Dame, Utica 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

L

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Westhill 6:00

PM
6:55
PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

L

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Hamilton 6:00

PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

NL

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Fulton 6:00

PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

Christian Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

5:30
PM

6:50
PM

Bishop
Ludden H S L

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 6:00

PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

L

Feb 10, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Syracuse Academy of Science 1:00

PM
2:30
PM

Bishop
Ludden H S L

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Institute of Technology,
Syracuse (Syracuse West)

4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Bishop
Ludden
Gym

NL
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